Reno County Fair theme for 2025 Is "Moo'in & Groovin", and we are planning many great events around this theme. The sponsorship funds go towards the entertainment. We are hopeful with enough support this year we can add more fun to the fair like a possible carnival, Monster Truck Derby, and other possibilities. The sponsorship funds also go towards awards for the kids, money for our judges, fees for the building rentals, air conditioning and much more! If you have been a sponsor In the past, we hope you can continue the tradition of giving. If you are receiving this brochure as a new sponsor, we hope that you consider being a fair sponsor.

We understand that for some it has been a tough economy for the last couple of years but hope that you can see the value of supporting the youth In the Reno County Fair by sponsoring the Fair. We appreciate your generosity, as we couldn't do It without you.

As always, If you have suggestion to other amenities we can provide to the sponsors, please let us know.

One of the Reno County Fair Members will be contacting you In the future about your sponsorship and can answer any questions you may have or If you would like you can complete the sponsorship form and mail It to the address on the form.

Again thank you for your generous support In the past. We look forward to seeing you at the Fair.

Help support your local fair...purchase a sponsorship.

Shala Metzger, President Clint Lanning, Vice-President Rosita Aldrich, Secretary Jill Jones, Treasurer

Jenn Galloway Ryan Blubaugh Bailey Born Katie Vagts Tristen Vagts Bret Eckert Travis Graber



Reno County Fairboard2 W 10th Ave, SouthHutchinson, KS 67505







Sponsorship Program
July of 2025

WWW.RENOCOUNTYFAIR.COM



HELP US MAKE 2025 THE BEST YEAR YET!

Purple Level \$400

- Mentioned As Sponsor In Fair Printed Advertising
- · Listing on banner display during the fair
- · Listing on renocountyfair.com
- · Listed on Social Media Platforms

Gold Level \$2,000

- Mentioned as "Sponsor" In ALL fair advertising
- Large Banner displayed during the fair
- Commercial Exhibit Booth
- · Listing on renocountyfair.com
- VIP seating at Events
- Recognition on ALL media platforms
- Acknowledgement of sponsorship to active audiences during Reno County Fair

Silver Level \$ 1,000

- Mentioned as "Sponsor" In ALL Fair Advertising
- · Medium Banner displayed during the fair
- Commercial Exhibit Booth
- · Listing on renocountyfair.com
- Recognition on ALL media platforms
- Acknowledgement of sponsorship to active audiences during Reno County Fair

Bronze Level \$ 500

- Mentioned as "Sponsor" In ALL Fair Advertising
- Commercial Exhibit Booth
- · Listing on renocountyfair.com
- · Recognition on ALL media platforms

Blue Level \$200

- Mentioned As Sponsor In Fair Printed Advertising
- Listing on banner display during the fair
- · Listing on renocountyfair.com





Yes, I will be athe 2025 Reno County Fasponsorship, I am commamount of \$Reno County Fair Associated (Deadline to be Included for adverse)	air. For my itting to the _ Payable to the ation.
Signature	
Company Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Please Bill Me Payment Included	*I would like to pay quarterly (Gold or Silver Level)
Sponsorship Notes	
Fairboard Contact	
Send To: Reno County Fairboard 2 W 10th Ave, South Hutchinson, KS 6 Make Checks To: RENO COUNTY FAIR	

for

Yes, I want a booth space In the building as part of my Gold, Silver, or Bronze package.

ALL logo changes are the responsibility of the Sponsor for correction.